
 

 

SEGMENT RUN

OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 07:41 07:41

COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE 03:06 10:47

00:30 Syngenta Corn Traits (Syngenta-CC26-60)
01:00 John Deere Production anPdP APrec (7343700_01_MOA_USEN)
00:30 Farm Journal Promos U.S. Farm Report (USFR-updated30)
01:06

 

SEGMENT TWO 06:06 16:53

COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO 02:06 18:59

01:00 AMVAC Index (AMVAC-CC26-60)
01:06

 

SEGMENT THREE 04:39 23:38

COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 03:06 26:44

00:30 Syngenta Crop Protection (SyngBranding1118H)
00:15 Farm Journal Promos Event Promos (FJ_Event-WCPE26)
00:30 Pioneer PHI-CORP-26149 (Pioneer-1)
00:15 Farm Journal Promos Saving for Retirement (CNRT0433000H)
00:30 Desert Media Partners Ezwell (ITEW306586H)
01:06

SEGMENT FOUR 01:44 28:28

TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 28:28

https://www.pmi.tv/show/agday

TV-G

CLOSED CAPTIONED

3/13/26

Airdate:

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions 

Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:

Episode: AD031326

INSERT LOCAL (Cover existing spots)

INSERT LOCAL (Cover existing spots)

INSERT LOCAL (Cover existing spots)
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